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TENDER NO: - PMBI/02/03/ADMIN/2026/GROUP MEDICLAIM-TENDER                 09.01.2025 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Group Mediclaim Policy for Employees of 

Pharmaceuticals & Medical Devices Bureau of India 

(PMBI) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Page 2 of 10   

Pharmaceuticals & Medical Devices Bureau of India (PMBI) 
(Set up under Department of Pharmaceuticals, Government of India) 

B-500, Tower-B, 5th Floor, World Trade Center, Nauroji Nagar, New Delhi -110029 

Inviting bids for Group Mediclaim Policy for PMBI Employees 

Pharmaceuticals & Medical Devices Bureau of India (PMBI) is the implementing 

agency for Pradhan Mantri Bhartiya Janaushadhi Pariyojana of Department of 

Pharmaceuticals, Ministry of Chemicals & Fertilizers, Government of India. PMBI 

invites bids from IRDA accredited Insurance Companies for Group Mediclaim 

Policy for its employees and their dependents. 

 

S. No. Name of work Last Date & Time to Submit Bids on GeM 
Portal 

01 Group Mediclaim Policy 

for Employees and 

their  dependents 

 
               As per GeM 

 
Interested bidders may download the tender with all terms & conditions from PMBI’s 
website (https://www.pmbi.co.in/tenderDetails.aspx) The tender shall be filed 
through GeM portal only. Last date for filing the tender as per GeM . 
 

CEO, PMBI

https://www.pmbi.co.in/tenderDetails.aspx


Page 3 of 8  

Pharmaceuticals & Medical Devices Bureau of India (PMBI) 
(Set up under Department of Pharmaceuticals, Government of India) 

B-500, Tower-B, 5th Floor, World Trade Center, Nauroji Nagar, New Delhi -110029 

A. Technical Bid 
 

Name of Company 
 

Registration of Company 
 

Pan no. of Company  

GST no. of Company  

Claim Settlement Ratio 

(Bidders having Claim Settlement 

Ratio less than 90% will be disqualified) 

 

List of Minimum 03 Government 
organizations, where services have been 
provided for Group Mediclaim Policy for 
minimum 250 employees in last three financial 
years. 

Note: (Bidder organization must have provided 

services to 3 Government Companies. One such 

tender in each  last three financial years) 

 

Non-Blacklisting Certificate 
Bidder organization must attach non 
blacklisting from any government organization / 
body certificate on their letter head 

 

Attach the list of number of Super Specialty 
Hospitals Empaneled 

 

Letter of Acceptance and Declaration of all terms 

should be attached with the Technical Bid. 

Acceptance and Declaration to be given on ₹100 /- 

non-judicial stamp paper duly attested by 

Notary Public. 

 
(Format attached vide Annexure – A) 

 

 
 
 
 
Signature and Stamp of Organization 
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B. Financial Bid 

 
Total Yearly Premium for Group Mediclaim Policy for 
covering lives 

 

Total Yearly Premium Including GST  

 
(as per GeM) 

 
 

Signature and Stamp of Organization 
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GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF GROUP MEDICLAIM POLICY 

1. PMBI requires Group Mediclaim Policy for 175 employees and their 506 

dependents (Total lives to be covered – 681). All ages person will be covered in the 

policy: 

Note :  

Basic Coverage (For employees below Deputy General Manager) = Rs. 5,00,000.00 
Basic Coverage (For employees Deputy General Manager and above) = Rs. 10,00,000.00 

 
a. In 10 Lacs Coverage – 4 Employees and 09 dependents (Total 13 lives) 

b. In 05 Lacs Coverage - 171 Employees and 497 dependents (Total 668 lives) 

c. Policy will have to be issued on family floater basis. 

d. Insurance cover will be applicable to Employees and their dependents  

e. Maximum age for dependent children will be 30 years and Female child can be 
covered until she gets married. 

 
2. The policy shall pay for hospitalization expenses for medical/surgical treatment 

at any Nursing Home/Hospital in INDIA. 
  

3. All pre - existing and other diseases will be covered under the policy from the 

day one. 

 
4. No waiting period will be there for any surgery/any operations. No hidden 

clause should be there. 

 

5. All mode of surgery/ operations shall be covered. 

 

6. Sublimit for Cataract upto Rs. 30,000/- per eye or actual (Whichever is less). 

 
7. New Born dependent baby will be covered from day one subject to declaration. 

 

8. Maternity benefits Normal Rs. 40,000/- & Caesarean Rs. 50,000/- and 9 months 

waiting period is waived off. 

 

9. Baby care from day one within family floater subject to declaration by 

employee. 

 

10. Room, Boarding and Nursing Expenses as provided in the Hospital/ Nursing 

Home subject to following limits. 

a. Room Rent- 2% of Sum Insured 
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b. ICU Rent – 4% of Sum Insured 

c. All pre-existing diseases will be covered; no hidden clause should be there in 

this regard. Everything covered including consumables. 

d. All surgeries will be covered in the policy. 

 

11. Pre & Post Hospitalisation limits: Pre Hospitalisation - 30 days and Post 

Hospitalisation – 60 days. 

 

12. After inception of the policy, midterm inclusion of any new member or 

dependents of the primary insured including spouse, new born child shall be 

allowed. New Joinee /Member and their dependent will be added on pro-rata 

basis from the date of joining. 

Note : Employee may add their dependents at any time during the policy.  

Dependents include any one or more of the family members as mentioned below: 

i.   Legally wedded spouse. 

ii. Dependent Children (i.e. natural or legally adopted) upto age of 30 years. 

Female child can be covered until she gets married. Financially dependent 

     divorced and widowed daughters, are also eligible for coverage under the 

policy, irrespective of age.  

iii. Parents / Parents-in-law (either of them). 

           iv. Unmarried siblings, if financially dependent on the Insured. 

 
13. Cashless Facilities should be there. In case non availability of cashless 

facility, hospital bills must be paid/reimbursed within 15 days of bill 

submission date. 

 

14. There shall be no capping & co-pay clause.  
 

15. SMS/Whatsup/E-mail by the insured will be considered regarding 
intimation of claim. 
 
16. No Broker will be involved by the Company. 
 
17. The bids submitted by other means like fax /e-mail/envelope etc. shall not 
be accepted and no correspondence will be entertained in this matter. Bids are 
accepted only through GeM portal. 
 
18. In case of any dispute Delhi will be jurisdiction. 
 
19. In case any dispute on any term, CEO, PMBI will be final authority for 
resolution. 
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                                                                         Annexure - A 
To be given on ₹100 /- non-judicial stamp paper duly attested by Notary Public 

 

Acceptance & Declaration 
I, …………………. (name) working as ………………….. (designation) is the authorized 

representative of (Insurance Company name) do hereby declare as follows:  

 

1. We ……………………. (Company name) accept and declare that Group Mediclaim 

Policy issued to the PMBI will be inclusive of all above-mentioned terms & conditions 

and no additional clause is added in policy to restrict the claim, if it is found, PMBI 

will reserve the right to terminate the policy at any time along with blacklisting of 

firm and recovery of total premium paid till date of blacklisting. 

 

2. That it is further declared that the group Mediclaim Policy issued to Pharmaceuticals and 

Medical Devices Bureau of India (PMBI) will be governed by the terms and conditions 

mentioned in the tender document and no separate terms & conditions will be issued to 

PMBI. All the claims by its employees will be governed and processed by the terms and 

conditions mentioned in the tender document. 

 
3. That if it is found in future that the claims of PMBI’s employees were processed/ 

deducted on the basis of additional clause, which is not mentioned in tender document, 

PMBI shall reserve the right to terminate the policy with immediate effect without any 

further notice, blacklisting of our company and recovery of complete premium amount 

paid till date to our company through appropriate legal proceedings.    

 
Place: 
Date:  

 
 
 
Signature and stamp of the organization  
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Bid Evaluation Process 

 

1. The bid evaluation will be carried out in a Two-stage process as under: 

 
A. Technical Bid- Technical Bid is of qualifying nature only and will be 

evaluated on the parameters given in technical bid. The bidders who will 

not meet the technical criteria will be disqualified from the tender and 

further process. 

 
B. Financial Bid - Financial bid will be opened only for those bidders who 

will be technically qualified. 

 
C. Selection of Bidder - Lowest quoted premium for one year policy will  
be considered as L1 and contract will be allotted to L1 bidder. 

 

 
The tender is not an offer and is issued with no commitment. PMBI has the right to 

withdraw tender and or vary any part thereof at any stage. PMBI has further right to 

disqualify any bidder, at any stage. In case of satisfaction of services, PMBI may 

extend services for further two years on the same term & conditions with mutual 

consent. 

 

 
For any clarification in the terms & conditions, organization may write to the following 

emails: 

1. admn1@janaushadhi.gov.in 

2. admn3@janaushadhi.gov.in 

3. admn4@janaushadhi.gov.in 

Or for any clarifications may call @ 01149431877/890/847. 

mailto:admn1@janaushadhi.gov.in
mailto:admn3@janaushadhi.gov.in
mailto:admn4@janaushadhi.gov.in


NEW DELHI

30/01/2024

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158  All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupees

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll 
Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The
 Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

Place :

Date  :

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

Authorised Signatory

The Oriental Insurance Company Limited
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272200/48/2024/2738Policy No.          Prev. Policy 
No.   

Cover Note No. 270000784457 Cover Note Date : 15/01/2024

Address 8th Floor, E-1, VIDEOCON TOWE, 
JHANDEWALAN EXTN
NEW DELHI- 110055

-

DELHI DELHI 110055

Address 4E/14. AZAD BHAWAN

JHANDELWALAN EXT.

-

NEW DELHI DELHI 110055

Period of Insurance FROM 17:01  ON 15/01/2024 TO MIDNIGHT OF 14/01/2025

: :

 /  / 0 / NA 011-23526356/640 / 011-23526640, 
23521035 / 
272200@orientalinsurance.co.in

: :

 46,17,350Gross Premium  1  54,48,474Stamp Duty Total: : : :

GROUP MEDICLAIM TAILORMADE POLICY SHEDULE

:

:

Tel. /Fax /Email Tel. /Fax /Email

Collection No. & Dt. CD A/C AC0000004643          GST INVOICE NO :0722439557375        UIN :0:

: :

Insured's Name PHARMACEUTICALS & MEDICAL 
DEVICES BUREAU OF INDIA (GSTIN: 
07AABAB0710E2ZK)

Issue Office Name 
  

:: KBO JHANDEWALAN EXT. DELHI 
(GSTIN: 07AAACT0627R1Z1)

Insured's Code AC0000004643 :: 272200Issue Office Code

-

Co-insurance Details : NIL

TPA Details :

Sr No  : 1 Emp/Dependant
 Name

TOTAL LIVES 618
( EMP 166 + 452 
DEPENDANTS)

SI 85000000 No Of 
Dependants

618: : :

Risk Details
As per attached Annexure

Agent/Broker Details           

 Agent/Broker :

NA0000000656Dev.Off.Code :

:Address

////Tel/Fax/Email :

 8,31,124

YA0000000343

TPA Name       : M/S PARK MEDICLAIM I

TPA  Address  : 702, VIKRANT TOWERS RAJINDERA PLACE 
park@parkmediclaim.co.in

1800115533, 011-25747454/55, 
41539498

Toll Free No     :DELHI 110008

Telephone No :  Fax No              :   

TPA ID              :

UIN : OICHLGP449V022021

GST

This Document is Digitally Signed

Signer: MEERA PARTHASARTHY
Date: Tue, Jan 30, 2024 12:15:44 IST
Location: NOIDA
Reason: Signing Policy for OICL



NEW DELHI

30/01/2024

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158  All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupees

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll 
Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The
 Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.
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Date  :

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

Authorised Signatory

The Oriental Insurance Company Limited
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Attached to and forming part of policy number 272200/48/2024/2738

Particulars  of  the Persons covered  

Sr. No. Name Relationship Sex Age Pre-existing Ailments, If 
Any

Total Sum Insured in words :  Indian Rupees Eight Crores Fifty Lakhs  Only
Total Premium in words       :  Indian Rupees Fifty-Four Lakhs Forty-Eight Thousand Four Hundred Seventy-Four Only

The insurance under this policy is subject to conditions, clauses, warranties,endorsements .

In the event of a claim under the policy exceeding Rs. 1 lac or a claim for refund of premium exceeding Rs. 1 lac,the 
insured will comply with the provisions of the AML policy of the Company.The AML policy is available in all our operaing 
offices as well as Company's website.
1. Group Mediclaim Policy for 166 employees and their 452 dependents (Total lives to be covered ¿ 618):
a.In 10 Lacs Coverage ¿ 4 Employees and 12 dependents (Total 16 lives)  
b.In 05 Lacs Coverage - 162 Employees and 440 dependents (Total 602 lives) 
c.Policy  issued on family floater basis to cover  Employee and their dependents. e.Maximum age for dependent children
will be 25 years.
2.Pre - existing and all diseases will be covered under the policy from the day one.
3.No waiting period will be there for any surgery/any operations. 
4.New Born dependent baby will be covered from day one subject to declaration and sufficient balance in CD.
5.Maternity benefits (NORMAL Rs. 40,000/-& CAESAREAN Rs.50,000/-) included and 09 months waiting period 
waived.
6.Baby care from day one within family floater.
7.Room, Boarding and Nursing Expenses as provided in the Hospital / Nursing Home subject to following limits.
a.Room Rent- 2% of Sum Insured
b.ICU Rent ¿ 4% of Sum Insured
c.All pre-existing diseases covered.
d.All surgeries will be covered in the policy.
e.Pre hospitalization expenses and post hospitalization expenses for the period of one months shall be reimbursed.
f.After inception of the policy, midterm inclusion of any new member or dependents of the primary insured including 
newly married spouse, new born child, new joiners and their dependents shall be allowed. New Member will be added 
on pro-rata basis from the date of joining. Deletion refund amount be made against the person who didn't make any 
claim during the policy period.
8.Cashless Facilities should be there. In case non availability of cashless facility, hospital bills must be paid/reimbursed 
within 15 days of submission date.
9.There is no broker involved in the policy. 
10.The Policy will be administered by M/S PARK TPA
11.All claim should be settled on GIPSA PPN package rates. 
12. Premium will be charged on per life basis.

The policy shall pay for hospitalization expenses for medical/surgical treatment at any Nursing Home/Hospital in INDIA as
an in-patient defined in the policy

Installment Details  

100  46,17,35015/01/20241  8,31,124  54,48,474

Inst. No Installment 
Date   

Installment 
%   

Installment
Amount

Remarks Tax Total

This Document is Digitally Signed

Signer: MEERA PARTHASARTHY
Date: Tue, Jan 30, 2024 12:15:44 IST
Location: NOIDA
Reason: Signing Policy for OICL
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30/01/2024
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In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll 
Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.
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Place :

Date  :

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

Authorised Signatory

The Oriental Insurance Company Limited
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Attached to and forming part of policy number 272200/48/2024/2738

Mohd. Imtiaz Ali

Warranted that in case of dishonour of premium cheque(s) the Company shall not be liable under the policy and the policy 
shall be void abinitio (from inception).

Warranted that in case the person covered under the policy has lodged any claim under the previous policy and the sum 
insured is enhanced under the current policy, for a further claim for the same disease during the current policy, the earlier 
Limit of Sum Insured shall be applicable and not the enhanced sum insured

In witness whereof the undersigned being authorised by and on behalf of the Company has/have herein to set his/their hands
at KBO JHANDEWALAN EXT. DELHI (GSTIN: 07AAACT0627R1Z1) on 30-JAN-24

"We at Oriental continuously strive to ensure that you get the best possible treatment from our network hospitals. 
Please contact your TPA or any of the Oriental offices for our preferred hospitals in your area before going for a 
treatment. This will help us serve you in the best possible manner"

Entered By       :

Surinder Singh  MehraExamined By    :

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

Authorised Signatory

Policy Printed By :

Policy Printed On : 

IP :

MAC : 

950459

30-JAN-24 12:17:12

"In case of grievance related to any issue related to this policy the same may be addressed to the office In-Charge or the Grievance
Officer at above policy address. If the grievance remains pending, it may be escalated to Grievance Officer of the concerned Regional
Office SCOPE MINAR CORE 1,DISTRICT CENTRE LAKSHMI NAGAR,Ist FLOOR,,NEW DELHI. The next escalation in case
grievance remains unresolved is CSD, Head Office, situated at Oriental House, A-25/27, Asaf Ali Road, New Delhi-110002.
If the insured is not satisfied with the resolution/reply provided by the company, he/she may approach the Office of Insurance
Ombudsman, within his/her jurisdiction. The list of offices of Ombudsman is available on Company's portal."

This Document is Digitally Signed

Signer: MEERA PARTHASARTHY
Date: Tue, Jan 30, 2024 12:15:44 IST
Location: NOIDA
Reason: Signing Policy for OICL
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PARK MEDICLAIM INSURANCE TPA PVT LTD 

Policy Analysis Report 
 
 
 
 

 
Name of the TPA 

PARK MEDICLAIM INSURANCE TPA 

PVT LTD 

Policy Analysis 

ReportPARK 

 

Insurer 

THE ORIENTAL 

INSURANCE 

COMPANY LTD. 

 

Report Date 

 

11/25/2024 

 
policyholder 

PHARMACEUTICALS & MEDICAL DEVICES BUREAU OF 

INDIA 

Policy No 272200/48/2024/2738 

Policy from 15/01/2024 Policy upto 14/01/2025 
 
 

 

Underwriting Details 

First Time 

Premium(Rs.) 

 
4617350 

  

Addition Premium 

(Rs.) 

 
330688 

  

Deletion Premium 

(Rs.) 

 
35738 

  

Total Premium 

(Rs.) 

 
4912300 
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Relation wise no of Lives 

Relation Count 

Self 174 

Spouse 104 

Child 116 

Parent 259 

Other 0 

Total 653 

Age wise no of Lives 

Age Range Count 

0-25 142 

26-35 183 

36-45 66 

46-55 102 

56-65 112 

66-75 45 

76+ 3 

Total 653 
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Relation wise 

Relation No of member 

Daughter 54 

Father 117 

Husband 17 

Mother 142 

Self 174 

Son 62 

Wife 87 

Total 653 
 
 

 

Status Wise 

Status No of Claims Amount 

PAID 49 2565645 

PENDING 9 693891 

REJECTED 2 0 

CASHLESS REJECTED 1 0 

READY FOR PAYMENT 3 151094 

Total 64 3410630 
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Claims Experience 

 
Claims Values(Rs.) %claims %Value 

Cashless 

Incurred 

 
38 

 
2618493 

 
59.38 

 
0 

Cashless 

Approved 

 
34 

 
2200825 

 
65.38 

 
0 

Reimbursemen 

t Incurred 

 
26 

 
792137 

 
40.62 

 
27.7 

Reimbursemen 

t Approved 

 
18 

 
515914 

 
34.62 

 
20.22 

Denial Claims 3 0 4.69 0 

Domiciliary 

claims 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

Total 55 2716739 0 0 

Cashless 

Outstanding 

 
3 

 
417668 

 
0 

 
0 

Reimbursemen 

t Outstanding 

 
6 

 
276223 

 
0 

 
0 

Preauthorizatio 

n’s Issued 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

Grand Total 

(Rs.) 

 
64 

 
3410630 

 
0 

 
0 

Claims 

Ratio(%) 

 
69.95% 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

Claims 

Ratio(%) - On 

Earned 

Premium 

 

 
80.14% 

 

 
0 

 

 
0 

 

 
0 
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Corporate 

Buffer 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
 

 

Break-up of Claims 

Hospitalization Total 

No. of claims Amount Total No.of claims Total Amount 

64 3410630 64 3410630 
 
 

 

Utilization of add on covers. 

Add-on Cover No of claims % of claims Amount % of Amount 

OPD Cover 0 0 0 0 

Hospital Cash 0 0 0 0 

ARMD 

treatment 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

Other If any 

(Specify) 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

Ayurvedic 0 0 0 0 

Homoeopathic 0 0 0 0 
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Morbidity Ratio. 

Description Values 

No. of lives Insured 174 

No. of Claims 64 

No. of Claims made per 100 lives 0.1 

No. of lives Inception 618 

Addition 64 

Deletion 29 

Current Lives 653 
 
 

 

Ailments Profile (Top 10 Diseases- as per payments) 

ICD Group No. No. of Claims Value (Rs.) % of Claims % of Value 

V89.0 2 355668 3.125000 12.495000 

S52.001D 1 190389 1.562500 6.688500 

I21.21 1 140138 1.562500 4.923200 

O80.9 3 140000 4.687500 4.918300 

N32.0 1 136924 1.562500 4.810200 

A01.0 3 136340 4.687500 4.789700 

N20.0 3 135811 4.687500 4.771100 

H91.13 1 133636 1.562500 4.694700 

R10.0 3 126016 4.687500 4.427000 

S52.501A 1 118500 1.562500 4.163000 

Sub Total 19 1613422 
  

Others 45 1233056 Total 64 
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Ailments Profile (Top 10 Diseases- as per cases) 

ICD Group No. No. of Claims Value (Rs.) % of Claims % of Value 

I10 4 57089 6.349200 2.063500 

O80.0 4 66680 6.349200 2.410200 

O80.9 3 140000 4.761900 5.060500 

R10.0 3 126016 4.761900 4.555100 

N20.0 3 135811 4.761900 4.909100 

A01.0 3 136340 4.761900 4.928200 

H05.01 2 58423 3.174600 2.111800 

H25.01 2 50826 3.174600 1.837200 

H25.091 2 38500 3.174600 1.391600 

O41.0 2 41126 3.174600 1.486500 

Sub Total 28 850811 
  

Others 36 1995667 Total 64 
 
 

 

CLAIM DISTRIBUTION AGE WISE 

AGE No.of Claims Value(Rs.) % of Claims % of Value 

0 - 25 12 391498 18.75 11.0407 

26 - 35 23 993685 35.94 29.231 

36 - 45 8 977364 12.5 31.6877 

46 - 55 9 535627 14.06 13.5062 

56 - 65 11 485630 17.19 13.5918 

66 - 70 1 26826 1.56 0.9424 

Total 64 3410630 100 100 
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Claim Distribution Relation Wise 

Beneficiary No.of Claims Value(Rs.) % of Claims % of Value 

Daughter 4 134046 6.25 4.34 

Father 2 68875 3.12 2.42 

Mother 19 979208 29.69 25.62 

Self 16 1135849 25 36.88 

Son 4 115816 6.25 3.08 

Wife 19 976836 29.69 27.66 

Total 64 3410630 100 100 
 
 

 

Claims Distribution Amount -wise 

Amount Band No.of Claims Value(Rs.) % of Claims % of Value 

Rs. 1,00,001/- to 

Rs. 2,00,000/ 

 
7 

 
955976 

 
9.38 

 
28.83 

Rs. 50,001/- to 

Rs. 1,00,000/ 

 
13 

 
943632 

 
15.62 

 
25.47 

Rs. 25,001/- to 

Rs. 50,000/- 

 
19 

 
680020 

 
29.69 

 
25.09 

Rs. 10,001/- to 

Rs. 25,000/- 

 
11 

 
320393 

 
25 

 
10.46 

above Rs. 

2,00,000/ 

 
2 

 
477292 

 
1.56 

 
8.98 

Rs. 10,000/- 

And less 

 
12 

 
33317 

 
18.75 

 
1.17 

Total 64 3410630 100 100 
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Type of Treatment 

 
No.of Claims % of Claims Amount % of Amount 

Medical 

Management 

 
19 

 
79.17 

 
1320343 

 
70.4 

Surgical 

Management 

 
5 

 
20.83 

 
555245 

 
29.6 

Total 24 100 1875588 100 
 
 

 

Repeated Utilization Report for Employee 

No.of Claims in 

current policy 

No.of 

Employees 

 
Value(Rs.) 

 
% Claims 

 
% Value 

1 8 541586 6.25 51.592100 

2 1 355668 12.5 33.881300 

3 2 152491 18.75 14.526400 
 
 

 

Repeated Utilization Report for Dependents 

No.of Claims in 

current policy 

No.of 

Employees 

 
Value(Rs.) 

 
% Claims 

 
% Value 

1 19 1020266 2.08 56.784500 

2 7 366352 4.17 20.389800 

3 1 33602 6.25 1.870100 

4 3 376513 8.33 20.955400 
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Type of Hospital Utilization 

 
No.of Claims % of Claims Amount % of Amount 

Primary Care 1 1.562500 31658 1.112100 

Secondary Care 43 67.187500 1598700 56.164100 

Tertiary Care 20 31.250000 1216120 42.723600 
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Provider Report(Top 10 Provider- As per no.of Admission) 

Hospital Name No.of Claims Value % of Claims % Value 

SSB HEART 

AND 

MULTISPECIAL 

ITY HOSPITAL 

 

 
4 

 

 
236522 

 

 
6.250000 

 

 
6.202300 

PRADEEP 

KANSAL 

MULTISPECIAL 

ITY HOSPITAL 

 

 
3 

 

 
24400 

 

 
4.687500 

 

 
0.639800 

APOLLO 

HOSPITALS, 

NOIDA 

 

3 

 

174777 

 

4.687500 

 

4.583100 

CHHATRAPATI 

SHIVAJI 

SUBHARTI 

HOSPITAL 

 

 
3 

 

 
49000 

 

 
4.687500 

 

 
1.284900 

ADARSH 

MULTISPECIAL 

ITY HOSPITAL 

TRAUMA 

CENTRE 

 
 
 

3 

 
 
 

95451 

 
 
 

4.687500 

 
 
 

2.503000 

LAKSHMI 

HOSPITAL 

 
2 

 
93830 

 
3.125000 

 
2.460500 

DR. 

AGARWALS 

EYE HOSPITAL 

 

2 

 

42300 

 

3.125000 

 

1.109200 

GARGI 

HOSPITAL 

 
2 

 
66704 

 
3.125000 

 
1.749100 

GTK HOSPITAL 2 232695 3.125000 6.101900 
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SURYA 

MOTHER AND 

CHILD CARE 

JAIPUR PVT 

LTD 

 
 
 

2 

 
 
 

61010 

 
 
 

3.125000 

 
 
 

1.599800 
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Provider Report(Top 10 Provider- As per no.of Payment) 

Hospital Name No.of Claims Value % of Claims % Value 

JAY PRABHA 

MEDANTA 

SUPER 

SPECIALITY 

HOSPITAL 

 
 
 

1 

 
 
 

190389 

 
 
 

0 

 
 
 

0 

SSB HEART 

AND 

MULTISPECIAL 

ITY HOSPITAL 

 

 
4 

 

 
186790 

 

 
0 

 

 
0 

SANKALPA C 

STAR 

HOSPITAL 

 

1 

 

140138 

 

0 

 

0 

SHREE 

JEEWAN 

HOSPITAL 

 

1 

 

136924 

 

0 

 

0 

APOLLO 

HOSPITALS, 

NOIDA 

 

3 

 

135811 

 

0 

 

0 

SIR 

GANGARAM 

HOSPITAL 

 

1 

 

133636 

 

0 

 

0 

MAX BALAJI 

HOSPITAL 

 
2 

 
84043 

 
0 

 
0 

SHAKTI 

HOSPITAL 

 
1 

 
74583 

 
0 

 
0 

LAKSHMI 

HOSPITAL 

 
2 

 
72377 

 
0 

 
0 
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MAHARAJA 

AGRASEN 

HOSPITAL 

 

1 

 

69344 

 

0 

 

0 
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Endorsement details 

 
Endo No 

 
Endo Date 

 
Endo WEF 

 
Remarks 

Addition 

Premium 

Deletion 

Premium 

    
0 0 

 
272200/48/20 

24/2738/001 

 

13/02/2024 

 

13/02/2024 

5 EMP 

TOTAL 

LIVES 18 

 

82529 

 

0 

272200/48/20 
  

2 EMP 
  

24/2738/001 13/02/2024 13/02/2024 TOTAL 0 0 

D   LIVES 6   

 
272200/48/20 

24/2738/002 

 

27/02/2024 

 

26/02/2024 

3 EMP 

TOTAL 

LIVES 12 

 

79336 

 

0 

 
272200/48/20 

24/2738/003 

 

15/03/2024 

 

01/03/2024 

4 EMP 

TOTAL 

LIVES 14 

 

78353 

 

0 

272200/48/20 
  

2 EMP 
  

24/2738/003 15/03/2024 01/03/2024 TOTAL 0 0 

D   LIVES 6   

 
272200/48/20 

24/2738/004 

 

27/03/2024 

 

20/03/2024 

3 EMP. 

TOTAL 

LIVES 9 

 

49288 

 

0 

272200/48/20 
  

1 EMP. 
  

24/2738/004 27/03/2024 20/03/2024 TOTAL 0 0 

D   LIVES 3   

 
272200/48/20 

24/2738/006 

 

16/04/2024 

 

12/04/2024 

1 EMP 

TOTAL 

LIVES 3 

 

17071 

 

0 

272200/48/20 

24/2738/009 

 
25/07/2024 

 
25/07/2024 

2 DEP. 

ADDITION 

 
7082 

 
0 
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272200/48/20 

24/2738/010 

 
01/08/2024 

 
01/08/2024 

DOB CORR. 

1 DEP 

 
0 

 
0 

272200/48/20 

24/2738/011 

A 

 

29/08/2024 

 

16/08/2024 

 
1 DEP 

ADDITION 

 

0 

 

0 

 
272200/48/20 

24/2738/011 

 

29/08/2024 

 

22/08/2024 

3 EMP 

TOTALLIVES 

14 

 

0 

 

35738 

272200/48/20 

24/2738/008 

 
26/06/2024 

 
25/06/2024 

3 DEP 

ADDITION 

 
12875 

 
0 

   
272200/48/20 

  

272200/48/20 

24/2738/012 
01/10/2024 01/10/2024 

24/2738/012 

- 2 
4154 0 

   ADDITION   

 













Star	Health	and	Allied	Insurance	company	Limited
Claims Analysis Report

                							Policy Holder   :    M/S.PHARMACEUTICALS	&	MEDICAL	DEVICES	BUREAU	OF	INDIA
																										Policy Number :  	P/161200/01/2025/002286
																										Broker Name    :  	SATYAM	KUMAR	SINGH
																										Policy Period    :			15	January	2025		to		14	January	2026

																																																																																																						Claims	Summary

Claim Type No of Claims Value % Claims % Value

Cashless

Reimbursement

In Process

Total

84.8%72.1%3,398,14944

10.3%14.8%413,8019

4.9%13.1%196,1888

100.0%100.0%4,008,13861

Amount Band No Of claims Value % Claims % Value

10K
10K & 50K
50K & 100K
100K & 200K
Above 200K
Total 100.0%

29.2%
25.6%
11.9%
31.6%
1.7%

100.0%
5.7%
11.3%
13.2%
67.9%
1.9%

3,811,950
1,113,581
976,228
454,196
1,204,195
63,750

53
3
6
7
36
1

Amount	Band	wise	Analysis

InƟal Premium
DeleƟon Premium
AddiƟon Premium
Total 4,760,760

22,856
-27,096
4,765,000

Premium	Summary

Age Band No Of Claims Paid Amount % Claims % Value

0-5

6-18

19-35

36-40

41-45

51-55

56-60

61-65

65-70

>70

Total 100.00%

7.82%

4.84%

14.59%

19.51%

2.70%

10.86%

3.89%

24.33%

1.87%

9.59%

100.0%

5.7%

5.7%

9.4%

11.3%

7.5%

1.9%

3.8%

41.5%

3.8%

9.4%

3,811,950

298,018

184,337

556,141

743,851

103,111

414,096

148,218

927,502

71,233

365,443

53

3

3

5

6

4

1

2

22

2

5

Distribution	Across	Age

Beneficiary No Of Claims Value % Claims % Value

SELF
Others
Total 100.0%

70.2%
29.8%

100.0%
75.5%
24.5%

3,811,950
2,677,328
1,134,622

53
40
13

Distribution	Across	Beneϐiciary

No of Lives Insured

No of Claims
Incidence Rate
No of Lives IncepƟon
ADDITION

DELETION
Current Lives 702

-12
12
702

8.5%
61
714

Morbidity	Ratio

EARNEDPREMIUM
Incurred RaƟo on Earned Premium %
Incurred RaƟo on Earned Premium - Our Share % ( If Applicable)

90.1%
4,447,713

Incurred RaƟo on Gross Premium %
Incurred RaƟo on Gross Premium % -Our Share %(If Applicable) 0.0%

84.2%
Claims	Ratio

ICD Group No Of claims Value % Claims % Value

Neoplasms
Certain condiƟons originaƟng in the perinatal period
Certain InfecƟous And ParasiƟc Diseases
Diseases Of The Circulatory System
Diseases Of The DigesƟve System
Diseases Of The Eye And Adnexa
Diseases Of The Genitourinary System
Diseases Of The Nervous System
Diseases Of The Respiratory System
External Causes Of Morbidity And Mortality
Injury, Poisoning And Certain Other Consequences Of External Causes
Pregnancy, Childbirth And The Puerperium
Symptoms, Signs And Abnormal Clinical And Laboratory Findings, No..
Total 100.0%

8.8%
7.5%
8.6%
8.5%
6.0%
1.2%
12.8%
4.7%
14.1%
11.2%
7.4%
2.1%
7.2%

100.0%
18.9%
13.2%
3.8%
1.9%
7.5%
1.9%
9.4%
13.2%
7.5%
1.9%
7.5%
7.5%
5.7%

3,811,950
334,957
285,428
326,920
324,435
229,756
44,820
486,042
178,800
538,648
426,243
281,661
80,496
273,744

53
10
7
2
1
4
1
5
7
4
1
4
4
3

Ailment	Proϐile

No of Claims No of Employees Value % Claims % Value

1

2.0

Total 100.0%

19.2%

80.8%

100.0%

66.7%

33.3%

1,134,622

217,552

917,070

Repeated	Utilization	Report	for	Employees

 No of Claims No Of Employees Value % Claims % Value

1
2
3

Grand Total 100.0%
24.4%
16.9%
58.7%

100.0%
50.0%
33.3%
16.7%

2,677,328
654,146
452,708
1,570,474

30
3
4
23

Repeated	Utilization	Report	for	Dependents

Hospital Name & City Provider Type No of Claims Value % Claims % Value
SSB Heart and MulƟspecialty Hospital, FARIDABAD Networked
Asian InsƟtute of Medical Sciences, FARIDABAD Networked
Jayprabha Medanta Super Speciality Hospital, PAT..Networked
Apollo Hospitals Enterprises Ltd., BHUBANESWAR Networked
BANSAL MEDICARE CENTRE, ALI BRAHMAN Non Networked
Holy Family Hospital New Delhi, NEW DELHI Networked
Jabilli Mother Child Hospital, KHAMMAM Networked
Kailash Deepak Hospital, NEW DELHI Networked
SIGHT AVENUE PRIVATE LIMITED, GURGAON Networked
Singhal Medical Centre, NEW DELHI Networked

5.0%7.5%189,4514
7.2%5.7%275,7173
7.8%5.7%298,8513
12.3%3.8%470,0002
1.2%3.8%43,9842
2.4%3.8%91,7002
0.9%3.8%34,0572
1.5%3.8%58,5932
1.0%3.8%40,0002
2.7%3.8%102,5362

Top	10	Hospitals

All Reports are Based on Settled Claims except Claims summary & Claims Ratio
Amount is in INR.....

PolicyNumber
P/161200/01/2025/002286

Data Updated Time : 23/12/2025
11:30:42



Star	Health	and	Allied	Insurance	company	Limited
Claims Analysis Report

                							Policy Holder   :    M/S.PHARMACEUTICALS	&	MEDICAL	DEVICES	BUREAU	OF	INDIA
																										Policy Number :  	P/161200/01/2025/002286
																										Broker Name    :  	SATYAM	KUMAR	SINGH
																										Policy Period    :			15	January	2025		to		14	January	2026

																																																																																																						Claims	Summary

Claim Type No of Claims Value % Claims % Value

Cashless

Reimbursement

In Process

Total

84.8%72.1%3,398,14944

10.3%14.8%413,8019

4.9%13.1%196,1888

100.0%100.0%4,008,13861

Amount Band No Of claims Value % Claims % Value

10K
10K & 50K
50K & 100K
100K & 200K
Above 200K
Total 100.0%

29.2%
25.6%
11.9%
31.6%
1.7%

100.0%
5.7%
11.3%
13.2%
67.9%
1.9%

3,811,950
1,113,581
976,228
454,196
1,204,195
63,750

53
3
6
7
36
1

Amount	Band	wise	Analysis

InƟal Premium
DeleƟon Premium
AddiƟon Premium
Total 4,760,760

22,856
-27,096
4,765,000

Premium	Summary

Age Band No Of Claims Paid Amount % Claims % Value

0-5

6-18

19-35

36-40

41-45

51-55

56-60

61-65

65-70

>70

Total 100.00%

7.82%

4.84%

14.59%

19.51%

2.70%

10.86%

3.89%

24.33%

1.87%

9.59%

100.0%

5.7%

5.7%

9.4%

11.3%

7.5%

1.9%

3.8%

41.5%

3.8%

9.4%

3,811,950

298,018

184,337

556,141

743,851

103,111

414,096

148,218

927,502

71,233

365,443

53

3

3

5

6

4

1

2

22

2

5

Distribution	Across	Age

Beneficiary No Of Claims Value % Claims % Value

SELF
Others
Total 100.0%

70.2%
29.8%

100.0%
75.5%
24.5%

3,811,950
2,677,328
1,134,622

53
40
13

Distribution	Across	Beneϐiciary

No of Lives Insured

No of Claims
Incidence Rate
No of Lives IncepƟon
ADDITION

DELETION
Current Lives 702

-12
12
702

8.5%
61
714

Morbidity	Ratio

EARNEDPREMIUM
Incurred RaƟo on Earned Premium %
Incurred RaƟo on Earned Premium - Our Share % ( If Applicable)

90.1%
4,447,713

Incurred RaƟo on Gross Premium %
Incurred RaƟo on Gross Premium % -Our Share %(If Applicable) 0.0%

84.2%
Claims	Ratio

ICD Group No Of claims Value % Claims % Value

Neoplasms
Certain condiƟons originaƟng in the perinatal period
Certain InfecƟous And ParasiƟc Diseases
Diseases Of The Circulatory System
Diseases Of The DigesƟve System
Diseases Of The Eye And Adnexa
Diseases Of The Genitourinary System
Diseases Of The Nervous System
Diseases Of The Respiratory System
External Causes Of Morbidity And Mortality
Injury, Poisoning And Certain Other Consequences Of External Causes
Pregnancy, Childbirth And The Puerperium
Symptoms, Signs And Abnormal Clinical And Laboratory Findings, No..
Total 100.0%

8.8%
7.5%
8.6%
8.5%
6.0%
1.2%
12.8%
4.7%
14.1%
11.2%
7.4%
2.1%
7.2%

100.0%
18.9%
13.2%
3.8%
1.9%
7.5%
1.9%
9.4%
13.2%
7.5%
1.9%
7.5%
7.5%
5.7%

3,811,950
334,957
285,428
326,920
324,435
229,756
44,820
486,042
178,800
538,648
426,243
281,661
80,496
273,744

53
10
7
2
1
4
1
5
7
4
1
4
4
3

Ailment	Proϐile

No of Claims No of Employees Value % Claims % Value

1

2.0

Total 100.0%

19.2%

80.8%

100.0%

66.7%

33.3%

1,134,622

217,552

917,070

Repeated	Utilization	Report	for	Employees

 No of Claims No Of Employees Value % Claims % Value

1
2
3

Grand Total 100.0%
24.4%
16.9%
58.7%

100.0%
50.0%
33.3%
16.7%

2,677,328
654,146
452,708
1,570,474

30
3
4
23

Repeated	Utilization	Report	for	Dependents

Hospital Name & City Provider Type No of Claims Value % Claims % Value
SSB Heart and MulƟspecialty Hospital, FARIDABAD Networked
Asian InsƟtute of Medical Sciences, FARIDABAD Networked
Jayprabha Medanta Super Speciality Hospital, PAT..Networked
Apollo Hospitals Enterprises Ltd., BHUBANESWAR Networked
BANSAL MEDICARE CENTRE, ALI BRAHMAN Non Networked
Holy Family Hospital New Delhi, NEW DELHI Networked
Jabilli Mother Child Hospital, KHAMMAM Networked
Kailash Deepak Hospital, NEW DELHI Networked
SIGHT AVENUE PRIVATE LIMITED, GURGAON Networked
Singhal Medical Centre, NEW DELHI Networked

5.0%7.5%189,4514
7.2%5.7%275,7173
7.8%5.7%298,8513
12.3%3.8%470,0002
1.2%3.8%43,9842
2.4%3.8%91,7002
0.9%3.8%34,0572
1.5%3.8%58,5932
1.0%3.8%40,0002
2.7%3.8%102,5362

Top	10	Hospitals

All Reports are Based on Settled Claims except Claims summary & Claims Ratio
Amount is in INR.....

PolicyNumber
P/161200/01/2025/002286

Data Updated Time : 23/12/2025
11:30:42



Member IDEMP No Employee Pol icy NumberCustomer NameFrom DateTo Date Intimation NoIntimation DateCla im No Cla im TypeSub Cla im TypePaid OS Statusstatus Patient NameMember RelationshipAge Gender Povider NameCity State Provider TypeIni tia l  Diagnos isFinal  Diagnos i sTreatment typeICD Code Code DescrICD Chapter CodeChapter DescrAdmiss ion DateDischarge DatePreauth DatePreauth Request Date TimePreauth Response Date TimeCashless  Preauth TATEnhancement DateEnhancement Request Date TimeEnhancement Response Date TimeCashless  Enhancement TATQuery DateReminder DateQuery DescQuery Reply DateClosed Datecla im_close_remarksReject DateRejection RemarksBi l l  Received DateLat ACK Date Cla im Payment DatePayment TATPayment TypeCheque DateCheque NoCla imed AMTPreauth AMTEnhancement AMTOutstanding AMTPaid AMT No of Paid Cla imsBi l l  Type Deduction AMTRoomrent Paid AMTRoomrent DED amtRoomrent DED ReasonProf Charges  Pa id AMTProf Charges  DED AMTProf Charges  DED ReasonMedicine Charges  Paid AMTMedicine Charges  DED AMTMedicine Charges  DED ReasonInvest Charges  Paid AMTInvest Charges  DED AMTInvest Charges  DED ReasonOT Charges  Paid AMTOT Charges  DED AMTOT Charges  DED ReasonNurs ing Charges  Pa id AMTNurs ing Charges_DED AMTNurs ing Charges  DED ReasonSurgeon Charges  Paid AMTSurgeon Charges  DED AMTSurgeon Charges  DED ReasonConsultant Charges  Paid AMTConsultant DED AMTConsultant Charges  DED ReasonOther Charges  Paid AMTOther Charges  DED AMTOther Charges  DED ReasonCopay Copay Pre HospCopay Post HospTDS PMT Sum Insured AMTChannel  Namepol icy Typ Main Bi l l  Secondary Bi l lCorp Buffer Uti l i sedCorp Buff Al locatedICD Block CodeBlock DescrAgreement TypeProduct Code
'35739986250000140414 OmPrakashVermaP/161200/01/2025/002286M/S.PHARMACEUTICALS & MEDICAL DEVICES BUREAU OF INDIA####### ####### CIG/2025/161200/168706306-Feb-25 CLMG/2025/161200/1686725REIMBURSEMENTReimbursementA Rejected Vibha UNKNOWN 31 F Sgt Hospi ta lPATAUDI HR No emergency   G3P2L1A0 AT 7 WEEKS 4 DAYS OF POG WITH INEVITABLE ABORTION WITH PREVIOUS 2 LSCSSurgica l O00.0 Abdomina l  pregnancyO00-O99 Pregnancy Chi ldbirth And The Puerperium06-Feb-25 08-Feb-25 04-Mar-25 04-Mar-25 13602 500000 SATYAM KUMAR SINGHPORTABILITYSECONDARY BILL O00-O08 Pregnancy with abortive outcomeMED-PRD-068
'35739986250000560056 Tapan P/161200/01/2025/002286M/S.PHARMACEUTICALS & MEDICAL DEVICES BUREAU OF INDIA####### ####### CIG/2025/161200/169631407-Feb-25 CLMG/2025/161200/1696027CASHLESS Cashless A Paid Tapan Employee 39 M Metro Heart Insti tuteFARIDABADHR Yes CurrentNALRTI Medica l J22 Unspeci fied acute lower respiratory infectionJ00-J99 Diseases  Of The Respiratory System07-Feb-25 10-Feb-25 08-Feb-25 10-Feb-25 02-Apr-25 02-Apr-25 6 days NEFT 04/07/2025 HDFCN5202504076552415759257 20000 17997 37238 1 6446 7500 17411 1596 EXTENSION SET HAND RUN NOT PAYABLE 17100 500 GULCOMETRE NOT PAYABLE 25614 4350 FILE IV CANNULA, NEBULIZER, NOT PAYABLE 0 0 0 500000 SATYAM KUMAR SINGHPORTABILITYMAIN BILL 0 J20-J22 Other acute lower respiratory infectionsANH MED-PRD-068
'35739986250000560056 Tapan P/161200/01/2025/002286M/S.PHARMACEUTICALS & MEDICAL DEVICES BUREAU OF INDIA####### ####### CIG/2025/161200/171919012-Feb-25 CLMG/2025/161200/1719566CASHLESS Cashless A Paid Tapan Employee 39 M Asian Insti tute of Medica l  SciencesFARIDABADHR Yes CurrentATTACHED LRTI/BRONCHITISMedica l J22 Unspeci fied acute lower respiratory infectionJ00-J99 Diseases  Of The Respiratory System12-Feb-25 16-Feb-25 12-Feb-25 20-Feb-25 04-Jun-25 04-Jun-25 6 days NEFT 06/09/2025 1.1E+09 145308 30000 85604 110980 1 10783 9600 550 dietician charges  not payable24376 4373 gauze swab mask gloves  respirometer ti s sue paper disposables  not payable51569 67901 5860 phys io fi le, bmw, a lphabed, iv charges  not payable0 0 0 500000 SATYAM KUMAR SINGHPORTABILITYMAIN BILL 0 J20-J22 Other acute lower respiratory infectionsANH MED-PRD-068
'3573998625000009029 Lekhra j P/161200/01/2025/002286M/S.PHARMACEUTICALS & MEDICAL DEVICES BUREAU OF INDIA####### ####### CIG/2025/161200/172701913-Feb-25 CLMG/2025/161200/1727553CASHLESS Cashless A Paid Himank UNKNOWN 8 M SSB Heart and Multispecia l ty Hospita lFARIDABADHR Yes CurrentPP AFI/DEHYDRATIONMedical R50 Fever of other and unknown originR00-R99 Symptoms Signs  And Abnormal  Cl inica l  And Laboratory Findings  Not Elsewhere Class i fied13-Feb-25 16-Feb-25 13-Feb-25 16-Feb-25 24-Feb-25 24-Feb-25 4 days NEFT 02/27/2025 HDFCN5202502278275734732312 20000 6440 25779 1 1896 3600 0    4890 916 bactorub id band gloves  ki t not payable13526 180 rbs  not payable 12376 800 admiss ion charges  not payable0 0 0 500000 SATYAM KUMAR SINGHPORTABILITYMAIN BILL 0 R50-R69 General  symptoms and s ignsANH MED-PRD-068
'35739986250000780178 SandeepKumarP/161200/01/2025/002286M/S.PHARMACEUTICALS & MEDICAL DEVICES BUREAU OF INDIA####### ####### CIG/2025/161200/175332018-Feb-25 CLMG/2025/161200/1753861REIMBURSEMENTReimbursementA Paid Kumari UNKNOWN 24 F BANSAL MEDICARE CENTREALI BRAHMANHR No Del ivery PREGNANCYSurgica l O00.0 Abdomina l  pregnancyO00-O99 Pregnancy Chi ldbirth And The Puerperium31-Jan-25 31-Jan-25 24-Mar-25 24-Mar-25 5 days NEFT 03/28/2025 HDFCN5202503284269778640931 40431 1 500 3731 4500 500 DEDUCTED TOWARDS DISPOSIABLE CHARGES 17000 18931 0 0 0 500000 SATYAM KUMAR SINGHPORTABILITYMAIN BILL 0 O00-O08 Pregnancy with abortive outcomeMED-PRD-068
'35739986250000780178 SandeepKumarP/161200/01/2025/002286M/S.PHARMACEUTICALS & MEDICAL DEVICES BUREAU OF INDIA####### ####### CIG/2025/161200/175335018-Feb-25 CLMG/2025/161200/1753895REIMBURSEMENTReimbursementA Cancel ledKumari UNKNOWN 24 F SEHRAWAT HOSPITALSEHNOLI HR Yes New-Born BabyRDS J80 Adult respiratory di s tress  syndromeJ00-J99 Diseases  Of The Respiratory System01-Feb-25 01-Feb-25 24-Mar-25 24-Mar-25 26300 500000 SATYAM KUMAR SINGHPORTABILITYSECONDARY BILL J80-J84 Other respiratory diseases  principal ly affecting the inters ti tiumANH MED-PRD-068
'35739986250000430143 MohammadSadiqueAzizP/161200/01/2025/002286M/S.PHARMACEUTICALS & MEDICAL DEVICES BUREAU OF INDIA####### ####### CIG/2025/161200/176549920-Feb-25 CLMG/2025/161200/1766157CASHLESS A Approved (Enhancement)Shafia UNKNOWN 23 F Holy Fami ly Hospi ta l  New DelhiNEW DELHIDL Yes lscs PREGNANCY O00.0 Abdomina l  pregnancyO00-O99 Pregnancy Chi ldbirth And The Puerperium16-Jan-25 20-Feb-25 20-Feb-25 26-Mar-25   86369 50000 0 50000 500000 SATYAM KUMAR SINGHPORTABILITY O00-O08 Pregnancy with abortive outcomeANH MED-PRD-068
'35739986250000430043 MohammadSadiqueAzizP/161200/01/2025/002286M/S.PHARMACEUTICALS & MEDICAL DEVICES BUREAU OF INDIA####### ####### CIG/2025/161200/185868909-Mar-25 CLMG/2025/161200/1859937CASHLESS Cashless A Paid MohammadEmployee 30 M Holy Fami ly Hospi ta l  New DelhiNEW DELHIDL Yes CurrentPRE AUTH FORMHEAD  INJURYSurgica l S62.3 Fracture of other metacarpa l  boneS00-T98 Injury Poisoning And Certa in Other Consequences  Of External  Causes######## 11-Mar-25 11-Mar-25 11-Mar-25 20-Mar-25 20-Mar-25 5 days NEFT 03/24/2025 HDFCN5202503243346808980962 30000 43279 73279 1 7008 34260 1500  ANASTHESIA CHARGES NOT PAYABLE5942 3560 GLOVESBANDAGEROLLSHEETCOVERTHERMOMETERBLADEBED BATHAPRON CHARGES NOT PAYABLE7240 90 RBS CHARGES NOT PAYABLE8424 936 TOWARDS NON PAYABLE FOR DISPOSABLE CHARGE 18763 922 NO INVOICE HENCE 20% DEDUCTED0 0 0 500000 SATYAM KUMAR SINGHPORTABILITYMAIN BILL 0 S60-S69 Injuries  to the wris t hand and fingersANH MED-PRD-068
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'357399862500016100161 Kapi lTanwarP/161200/01/2025/002286M/S.PHARMACEUTICALS & MEDICAL DEVICES BUREAU OF INDIA####### ####### CIG/2026/161200/040784216-Jun-25 CLMG/2026/161200/0407710CASHLESS ReimbursementA Paid Kapi l  Tanwar Employee 25 M SSB Heart and Multispecia l ty Hospita lFARIDABADHR Yes EMERGENCYASAFI/UTI Medica l A04.7 Enterocol i ti s  due to Clostridium di ffici leA00-B99 Certa in Infectious  And Paras i tic Diseases16-Jun-25 21-Jun-25 16-Jun-25 21-Jun-25 01-Dec-25 01-Dec-25 4 days NEFT 12/04/2025 1.4E+09 119827 25000 31074.5 1950 0 9608 31362 3680 Gloves ; fx mask bandhandrub charges  /lvlaximum Al loved MeroPin injchames  Do not col lect (1380)32105 4740 Glucometer charges  / As  Per Mini  Soc Do Not Col lect Excess  Amount From Patien 7300 85035 4868 IV SET NOT PAYABLE.0 0 0 500000 SATYAM KUMAR SINGHPORTABILITYSECONDARY BILL 0 A00-A09 Intestina l  infectious  diseasesANH MED-PRD-068
'357399862500016100161 Kapi lTanwarP/161200/01/2025/002286M/S.PHARMACEUTICALS & MEDICAL DEVICES BUREAU OF INDIA####### ####### CIG/2026/161200/040784216-Jun-25 CLMG/2026/161200/0407710CASHLESS Cashless A Paid Kapi l  Tanwar Employee 25 M SSB Heart and Multispecia l ty Hospita lFARIDABADHR Yes EMERGENCYASAFI/UTI Medica l N39.0 Urinary tract infection s i te not speci fiedN00-N99 Diseases  Of The Genitourinary System16-Jun-25 21-Jun-25 16-Jun-25 21-Jun-25 27-Jun-25 27-Jun-25 5 days NEFT 07/01/2025 HDFCN52025070124896877104487 25000 31074.5 80096 1 10170 7300 0  30412 4630 Gloves  fix mask band handrub di sposable charges  /  Maximum Al lowed Meropin inj charges  Do not col lect  (1380)32105 4740 Glucometer charges  / As  per Mini  Soc Do Not Col lect Excess  Amount From Patient 36668 800 Admiss ion charges  0 0 0 500000 SATYAM KUMAR SINGHPORTABILITYSECONDARY BILL 0 N30-N39 Other diseases  of urinary systemANH MED-PRD-068
'35739986250000260226 Satya ji tRayP/161200/01/2025/002286M/S.PHARMACEUTICALS & MEDICAL DEVICES BUREAU OF INDIA####### ####### CIG/2026/161200/043245620-Jun-25 CLMG/2026/161200/0432124CASHLESS A Rejected Binod UNKNOWN 66 M Dr.Agarwal  Eye Hospita l  CuttackCUTTACK OR Yes RE in CataractLE CATARACT H26.9 Cataract unspeci fiedH00-H59 Diseases  Of The Eye And Adnexa21-Jun-25 20-Jun-25 42070 20000 500000 SATYAM KUMAR SINGHPORTABILITY H25-H28 Disorders  of lensANH MED-PRD-068
'35739986250000260126 Satya ji tRayP/161200/01/2025/002286M/S.PHARMACEUTICALS & MEDICAL DEVICES BUREAU OF INDIA####### ####### CIG/2026/161200/043250520-Jun-25 CLMG/2026/161200/0432143CASHLESS Cashless A Paid Ti lottama UNKNOWN 64 F Dr.Agarwal  Eye Hospita l  CuttackCUTTACK OR Yes Cataract in left eyeLE CATARACT Surgica l H26.9 Cataract unspeci fiedH00-H59 Diseases  Of The Eye And Adnexa21-Jun-25 21-Jun-25 21-Jun-25 21-Jun-25 22-Jun-25 22-Jun-25 6 days NEFT 06/27/2025 1.1E+09 37500 15000 15000 30000 1 7500 30000 7500 Maximum Al lowed As  Per Sub-l imit 0 0 0 500000 SATYAM KUMAR SINGHPORTABILITYMAIN BILL 0 H25-H28 Disorders  of lensANH MED-PRD-068
'35739986250000690369 Bala jiB P/161200/01/2025/002286M/S.PHARMACEUTICALS & MEDICAL DEVICES BUREAU OF INDIA####### ####### CIG/2026/161200/044711723-Jun-25 CLMG/2026/161200/0446892CASHLESS Cashless A Paid ASHWANTHUNKNOWN 10 M Mehta Multispecia l i ty Hospi ta ls  India  Private LimitedCHENNAI TN Yes EmergencyMedica l  observation and evaluation for suspected diseases  and conditions  ruled outNEPHRITISMedica l N00 Acute nephri tic syndromeN00-N99 Diseases  Of The Genitourinary System23-Jun-25 27-Jun-25 26-Jun-25 27-Jun-25 30-Jun-25 30-Jun-25 3 days NEFT 07/02/2025 HDFCN5202507022741608258770 30000 15454 45454 1 8497 5800 3000 AS PER MINI SOC DO NOT COLLECT PATIENT   ""2083 47 EASY FIX NOT PAYABLE19590 510 GLUCOSE NOT PAYABLE 27619 4940 OTHER SERVICES NOT PAYABLE0 0 0 500000 SATYAM KUMAR SINGHPORTABILITYMAIN BILL N00-N08 Glomerular diseasesNANH MED-PRD-068
'35739986250000680268 SushantKumarP/161200/01/2025/002286M/S.PHARMACEUTICALS & MEDICAL DEVICES BUREAU OF INDIA####### ####### CIG/2026/161200/046194426-Jun-25 CLMG/2026/161200/0461784CASHLESS Cashless A Paid Shiva UNKNOWN 0 M Mahindru hospita lNEW DELHIDL Yes CurrentafiAFI Medica l R50 Fever of other and unknown originR00-R99 Symptoms Signs  And Abnormal  Cl inica l  And Laboratory Findings  Not Elsewhere Class i fied25-Jun-25 28-Jun-25 26-Jun-25 28-Jun-25 01-Jul -25 01-Jul -25 3 days NEFT 07/03/2025 HDFCN5202507032997197413875 9000 2627 11395 1 197 2400 0  1648 197 DISPOSABLE CHARGES NOT PAYABLE2130 0  9551 0  0 0 0 500000 SATYAM KUMAR SINGHPORTABILITYMAIN BILL 0 R50-R69 General  symptoms and s ignsANH MED-PRD-068
'35739986250000200020 Geetanja l iTyagiP/161200/01/2025/002286M/S.PHARMACEUTICALS & MEDICAL DEVICES BUREAU OF INDIA####### ####### CIG/2026/161200/047370328-Jun-25 CLMG/2026/161200/0473486CASHLESS Cashless A Paid Geetanja l iEmployee 31 F KAILASH HOSPITAL and NEURO INSTITUTENOIDA UP Yes CurrentNAPREGNANCYSurgica l O00.0 Abdomina l  pregnancyO00-O99 Pregnancy Chi ldbirth And The Puerperium27-Jun-25 29-Jun-25 28-Jun-25 29-Jun-25 30-Jun-25 30-Jun-25 3 days NEFT 07/02/2025 HDFCN5202507022741695034500 25000 9200 33174 1 300 34200 300 PROCESSING FEES NOT PAYABLE0 0 0 500000 SATYAM KUMAR SINGHPORTABILITYMAIN BILL 0 O00-O08 Pregnancy with abortive outcomeANH MED-PRD-068
'35739986250000570457 Sandeep KumarP/161200/01/2025/002286M/S.PHARMACEUTICALS & MEDICAL DEVICES BUREAU OF INDIA####### ####### CIG/2026/161200/049636002-Jul -25 CLMG/2026/161200/0496100CASHLESS Cashless A Paid Anvi UNKNOWN 2 F Jayprabha Medanta Super Specia l i ty Hospita lPATNA BH Yes CurrentAS PER PAMENINGITISMedica l G00.9 Bacteria l  meningitis  unspeci fiedG00-G99 Diseases  Of The Nervous  System02-Jul -25 05-Jul -25 02-Jul -25 05-Jul -25 08-Jul -25 08-Jul -25 3 days NEFT 07/10/2025 HDFCN5202507104899774355748 50000 -5180 44820 1 6527 6000 0  5211 927 electrodes  swab gloves  di sposvan not payable . 14760 4100 MRI Restricted 27651 1500 admiss  assment, tpa, diet, not payable .0 0 0 500000 SATYAM KUMAR SINGHPORTABILITYMAIN BILL G00-G09 Inflammatory di seases  of the centra l  nervous  systemNANH MED-PRD-068
'35739986250000260126 Satya ji tRayP/161200/01/2025/002286M/S.PHARMACEUTICALS & MEDICAL DEVICES BUREAU OF INDIA####### ####### CIG/2026/161200/074226514-Aug-25 CLMG/2026/161200/0741451CASHLESS ReimbursementA Paid Ti lottama UNKNOWN 64 F Apol lo Hospi ta ls  Enterprises  Ltd.BHUBANESWAROR Yes HeadacheSUBDURAL HEMATOMASurgica l I62.0 Nontraumatic subdural  haemorrhageI00-I99 Diseases  Of The Circulatory System08-Aug-25 14-Aug-25 14-Aug-25 30-Sep-25 30-Sep-25 15 days NEFT 10/14/2025 HDFCN5202510143559452917976 375050 11825 0 248 17728 248 SPARY NOT PAYABLE /0 0 0 500000 SATYAM KUMAR SINGHPORTABILITYSECONDARY BILL 0 I60-I69 Cerebrovascular diseasesNANH MED-PRD-068
'35739986250000260126 Satya ji tRayP/161200/01/2025/002286M/S.PHARMACEUTICALS & MEDICAL DEVICES BUREAU OF INDIA####### ####### CIG/2026/161200/074226514-Aug-25 CLMG/2026/161200/0741451CASHLESS ReimbursementA Paid Ti lottama UNKNOWN 64 F Apol lo Hospi ta ls  Enterprises  Ltd.BHUBANESWAROR Yes HeadacheSUBDURAL HEMATOMASurgica l I62.0 Nontraumatic subdural  haemorrhageI00-I99 Diseases  Of The Circulatory System08-Aug-25 14-Aug-25 14-Aug-25 01-Dec-25 01-Dec-25 -37 days NEFT 10/24/2025 HDFCN5202510245485241516561 375050 3115 0 2311 14250 2311 GEL D3,  NOT PAYABLE.0 0 0 500000 SATYAM KUMAR SINGHPORTABILITYSECONDARY BILL 0 I60-I69 Cerebrovascular diseasesNANH MED-PRD-068
'35739986250000260126 Satya ji tRayP/161200/01/2025/002286M/S.PHARMACEUTICALS & MEDICAL DEVICES BUREAU OF INDIA####### ####### CIG/2026/161200/074226514-Aug-25 CLMG/2026/161200/0741451CASHLESS ReimbursementA Paid Ti lottama UNKNOWN 64 F Apol lo Hospi ta ls  Enterprises  Ltd.BHUBANESWAROR Yes HeadacheSUBDURAL HEMATOMASurgica l I62.0 Nontraumatic subdural  haemorrhageI00-I99 Diseases  Of The Circulatory System08-Aug-25 14-Aug-25 14-Aug-25 21-Oct-25 21-Oct-25 4 days NEFT 10/24/2025 HDFCN5202510245485241624606 375050 4504 0 1646 22960 1646 SPARY  D3 NOT PAYABLE 0 0 0 500000 SATYAM KUMAR SINGHPORTABILITYSECONDARY BILL 0 I60-I69 Cerebrovascular diseasesNANH MED-PRD-068
'35739986250000260126 Satya ji tRayP/161200/01/2025/002286M/S.PHARMACEUTICALS & MEDICAL DEVICES BUREAU OF INDIA####### ####### CIG/2026/161200/074226514-Aug-25 CLMG/2026/161200/0741451CASHLESS ReimbursementA Paid Ti lottama UNKNOWN 64 F Apol lo Hospi ta ls  Enterprises  Ltd.BHUBANESWAROR Yes HeadacheSUBDURAL HEMATOMASurgica l I62.0 Nontraumatic subdural  haemorrhageI00-I99 Diseases  Of The Circulatory System08-Aug-25 14-Aug-25 14-Aug-25 30-Sep-25 30-Sep-25 15 days NEFT 10/14/2025 HDFCN5202510143559452812058 375050 6631 0 5427 6631 5427 GEL D3, KIT, NOT PAYABLE.0 0 0 500000 SATYAM KUMAR SINGHPORTABILITYSECONDARY BILL 0 I60-I69 Cerebrovascular diseasesNANH MED-PRD-068
'35739986250000260126 Satya ji tRayP/161200/01/2025/002286M/S.PHARMACEUTICALS & MEDICAL DEVICES BUREAU OF INDIA####### ####### CIG/2026/161200/074226514-Aug-25 CLMG/2026/161200/0741451CASHLESS Cashless A Paid Ti lottama UNKNOWN 64 F Apol lo Hospi ta ls  Enterprises  Ltd.BHUBANESWAROR Yes HeadacheSUBDURAL HEMATOMASurgica l I62.0 Nontraumatic subdural  haemorrhageI00-I99 Diseases  Of The Circulatory System08-Aug-25 14-Aug-25 14-Aug-25 ####### Kindly submit the fina l  bi l l  wi th a l l  supporting documents  for further process####### 21-Aug-25 04-Sep-25 8 days NEFT 09/11/2025 HDFCN52025091168823098440675 375050 375050 1 65625 85271 22291 gown combo pack ecg electrodes  gauze swab gloves  handrub mask drape sheet wearon a lcohol  swab bedpan cap cotton digi ta l  thermometer wet wipes  dettol  urobag underpad micropore di sposables  not payable42874 2948 blood group tft not payable64403 7156 deducted towards  non payable 101768 1600 pac not payable80734 31630 o2 0 0 0 500000 SATYAM KUMAR SINGHPORTABILITYSECONDARY BILL 0 I60-I69 Cerebrovascular diseasesNANH MED-PRD-068
'35739986250000260126 Satya ji tRayP/161200/01/2025/002286M/S.PHARMACEUTICALS & MEDICAL DEVICES BUREAU OF INDIA####### ####### CIG/2026/161200/074226514-Aug-25 CLMG/2026/161200/0741451CASHLESS ReimbursementA Paid Ti lottama UNKNOWN 64 F Apol lo Hospi ta ls  Enterprises  Ltd.BHUBANESWAROR Yes HeadacheSUBDURAL HEMATOMASurgica l I62.0 Nontraumatic subdural  haemorrhageI00-I99 Diseases  Of The Circulatory System08-Aug-25 14-Aug-25 14-Aug-25 01-Dec-25 01-Dec-25 4 days NEFT 12/04/2025 HDFCH00652195862440675 375050 25118 0 38627 85271 22291 gown combo pack ecg electrodes  gauze swab gloves  handrub mask drape sheet wearon a lcohol  swab bedpan cap cotton digi ta l  thermometer wet wipes  dettol  urobag underpad micropore di sposables  not payable. 42874 2948 blood group tft not payable71559 287615 35679 o2 0 0 0 500000 SATYAM KUMAR SINGHPORTABILITYSECONDARY BILL 0 I60-I69 Cerebrovascular diseasesNANH MED-PRD-068
'35739986250000680468 SushantKumarP/161200/01/2025/002286M/S.PHARMACEUTICALS & MEDICAL DEVICES BUREAU OF INDIA####### ####### CIG/2026/161200/075037815-Aug-25 CLMG/2026/161200/0749386CASHLESS Cashless A Paid ChandraketUNKNOWN 62 M Patl iputra  Nurs ing HomeDHANBAD JH Yes CurrentLRTILOWER RESPIRATORY TRACT INFECTIONMedical J22 Unspeci fied acute lower respiratory infectionJ00-J99 Diseases  Of The Respiratory System15-Aug-25 16-Aug-25 15-Aug-25 16-Aug-25 20-Aug-25 20-Aug-25 3 days NEFT 08/22/2025 HDFCN5202508222722020531359 20000 6341 26341 1 5018 4250 5641 828 intra  cath electrodes  disposvan not payable . 4200 1340 hba1c rbs  hiv hcv hbsag not payable . 12250 2850 o2 0 0 0 500000 SATYAM KUMAR SINGHPORTABILITYMAIN BILL J20-J22 Other acute lower respiratory infectionsNANH MED-PRD-068
'35739986250000260126 Satya ji tRayP/161200/01/2025/002286M/S.PHARMACEUTICALS & MEDICAL DEVICES BUREAU OF INDIA####### ####### CIG/2026/161200/077349119-Aug-25 CLMG/2026/161200/0772377REIMBURSEMENTReimbursementA Rejected Ti lottama UNKNOWN 64 F Apol lo Hospi ta ls  Enterprises  Ltd.BHUBANESWAROR Yes Il lnessPain unspeci fiedHERNIA Medica l K44 Diaphragmatic herniaK00-K93 Diseases  Of The Digestive System16-Aug-25 16-Aug-25 ####### ####### 30-Sep-25 21-Oct-25 52632 500000 SATYAM KUMAR SINGHPORTABILITYSECONDARY BILL K40-K46 Hernia NANH MED-PRD-068
'35739986250000260126 Satya ji tRayP/161200/01/2025/002286M/S.PHARMACEUTICALS & MEDICAL DEVICES BUREAU OF INDIA####### ####### CIG/2026/161200/077349119-Aug-25 CLMG/2026/161200/0772377REIMBURSEMENTReimbursementA Paid Ti lottama UNKNOWN 64 F Apol lo Hospi ta ls  Enterprises  Ltd.BHUBANESWAROR Yes Il lnessPain unspeci fiedHERNIA Medica l K44.9 Diaphragmatic hernia  wi thout obstruction or gangreneK00-K93 Diseases  Of The Digestive System16-Aug-25 16-Aug-25 30-Oct-25 30-Oct-25 6 days NEFT 11/04/2025 HDFCN5202511047580581155418 43757 1 8873 5735 1623 WIPES GLOVES BED PAN   UNDER PAD DIAPER  NOT PAYABLE 9980 13200 26153 8873 WIPES GLOVES, BED PAN ,  UNDER PAD, DIAPER  NOT PAYABLE 0 0 0 500000 SATYAM KUMAR SINGHPORTABILITYMAIN BILL 0 K40-K46 Hernia NANH MED-PRD-068
'35739986250000480448 DeepakKumarSinghP/161200/01/2025/002286M/S.PHARMACEUTICALS & MEDICAL DEVICES BUREAU OF INDIA####### ####### CIG/2026/161200/082995329-Aug-25 CLMG/2026/161200/0828503REIMBURSEMENTReimbursementA Paid Soni  Kumari  UNKNOWN 23 F NU LIFE CARE CLINICKANAHI HR No Maternity PREGNANCYSurgica l O00.0 Abdomina l  pregnancyO00-O99 Pregnancy Chi ldbirth And The Puerperium30-Jul -25 07-Aug-25 18-Sep-25 18-Sep-25 19 days NEFT 10/06/2025 HDFCN5202510061450466545002 26542 1 18568 2034 6968 SET GLOVES SHEET COTTON SANITAIZER CATH GAUZ JELLY BETADIENE PAD DIAPPER LINEN NOT PAYABLE.//0 3000 NO BREAK UP NO REPORT HENCE NOT PAYABLE.//6400 1600 DEDUCTED TOWARDS  DISPOSABLES.// 12000 8034 13968 SET GLOVES, SHEET, COTTON, SANITAIZER, CATH, GAUZ, JELLY, BETADIENE, PAD, DIAPPER, LINEN NOT PAYABLE.//0 0 0 500000 SATYAM KUMAR SINGHPORTABILITYSECONDARY BILL 0 O00-O08 Pregnancy with abortive outcomeMED-PRD-068
'35739986250000480448 DeepakKumarSinghP/161200/01/2025/002286M/S.PHARMACEUTICALS & MEDICAL DEVICES BUREAU OF INDIA####### ####### CIG/2026/161200/082995329-Aug-25 CLMG/2026/161200/0828503REIMBURSEMENTReimbursementA Paid Soni  Kumari  UNKNOWN 23 F NU LIFE CARE CLINICKANAHI HR No Maternity PREGNANCYSurgica l O00.0 Abdomina l  pregnancyO00-O99 Pregnancy Chi ldbirth And The Puerperium30-Jul -25 07-Aug-25 17-Oct-25 17-Oct-25 6 days NEFT 10/22/2025 HDFCN5202510225151656045002 5000 0 13568 2034 6968 SET GLOVES SHEET COTTON SANITAIZER CATH GAUZ JELLY BETADIENE PAD DIAPPER LINEN NOT PAYABLE.//0 3000 NO BREAK UP NO REPORT HENCE NOT PAYABLE.//6400 1600 DEDUCTED TOWARDS  DISPOSABLES.// 12000 13034 8968 SET GLOVES, SHEET, COTTON, SANITAIZER, CATH, GAUZ, JELLY, BETADIENE, PAD, DIAPPER, LINEN NOT PAYABLE.//0 0 0 500000 SATYAM KUMAR SINGHPORTABILITYSECONDARY BILL 0 O00-O08 Pregnancy with abortive outcomeMED-PRD-068
'35739986250000480448 DeepakKumarSinghP/161200/01/2025/002286M/S.PHARMACEUTICALS & MEDICAL DEVICES BUREAU OF INDIA####### ####### CIG/2026/161200/082995329-Aug-25 CLMG/2026/161200/0828503REIMBURSEMENTReimbursementA Paid Soni  Kumari  UNKNOWN 23 F NU LIFE CARE CLINICKANAHI HR No Maternity PREGNANCYSurgica l O00.0 Abdomina l  pregnancyO00-O99 Pregnancy Chi ldbirth And The Puerperium30-Jul -25 07-Aug-25 08-Nov-25 08-Nov-25 4 days NEFT 11/11/2025 HDFCN5202511119293391445002 6600 0 6968 2034 6968 SET GLOVES SHEET COTTON SANITAIZER CATH GAUZ JELLY BETADIENE PAD DIAPPER LINEN NOT PAYABLE.//3000 8000 12000 15034 6968 SET GLOVES, SHEET, COTTON, SANITAIZER, CATH, GAUZ, JELLY, BETADIENE, PAD, DIAPPER, LINEN NOT PAYABLE.//0 0 0 500000 SATYAM KUMAR SINGHPORTABILITYSECONDARY BILL 0 O00-O08 Pregnancy with abortive outcomeMED-PRD-068
'35739986250000610261 Naveen P/161200/01/2025/002286M/S.PHARMACEUTICALS & MEDICAL DEVICES BUREAU OF INDIA####### ####### CIG/2026/161200/089934110-Sep-25 CLMG/2026/161200/0897758CASHLESS ReimbursementA Paid Vi jender Singh UNKNOWN 59 M Sir Ganga Ram Hospita lNEW DELHIDL Yes Il lnessColorado tick feverSUB DURAL HEMATOMAMedical S06.2 Diffuse bra in injuryS00-T98 Injury Poisoning And Certa in Other Consequences  Of External  Causes10-Sep-25 17-Sep-25 10-Sep-25 17-Sep-25 27-Nov-25 27-Nov-25 6 days NEFT 12/02/2025 HDFCH0064660557342271 100000 87504 6590 0 181 42090 181 DRESSING SET CHARGES  NOT PAYABLE.0 0 0 500000 SATYAM KUMAR SINGHPORTABILITYSECONDARY BILL 0 S00-S09 Injuries  to the headNANH MED-PRD-068
'35739986250000610261 Naveen P/161200/01/2025/002286M/S.PHARMACEUTICALS & MEDICAL DEVICES BUREAU OF INDIA####### ####### CIG/2026/161200/089934110-Sep-25 CLMG/2026/161200/0897758CASHLESS ReimbursementA Paid Vi jender Singh UNKNOWN 59 M Sir Ganga Ram Hospita lNEW DELHIDL Yes Il lnessColorado tick feverSUB DURAL HEMATOMAMedical S06.2 Diffuse bra in injuryS00-T98 Injury Poisoning And Certa in Other Consequences  Of External  Causes10-Sep-25 17-Sep-25 10-Sep-25 17-Sep-25 01-Dec-25 01-Dec-25 4 days NEFT 12/04/2025 HDFCH00652195907244970 100000 87504 4920 0 24322 24538 13152 GLUCOSTIC BED BATH CAP GAUZE SWAB CAP DIAPER TEGADERM COTTON ROLL DRESSING UNDERPAD AND OTHER DISPOSABLE ITEMS NP. 35580 4100 GLUCOMETER ADDITIONAL CHARGES NOT PAYABLE 46770 172147 20222 HOSPITAL DISCOUNT .0 0 0 500000 SATYAM KUMAR SINGHPORTABILITYSECONDARY BILL 0 S00-S09 Injuries  to the headNANH MED-PRD-068
'35739986250000610261 Naveen P/161200/01/2025/002286M/S.PHARMACEUTICALS & MEDICAL DEVICES BUREAU OF INDIA####### ####### CIG/2026/161200/089934110-Sep-25 CLMG/2026/161200/0897758CASHLESS ReimbursementA Paid Vi jender Singh UNKNOWN 59 M Sir Ganga Ram Hospita lNEW DELHIDL Yes Il lnessColorado tick feverSUB DURAL HEMATOMAMedical S06.2 Diffuse bra in injuryS00-T98 Injury Poisoning And Certa in Other Consequences  Of External  Causes10-Sep-25 17-Sep-25 10-Sep-25 17-Sep-25 ####### KINDLY SUBMIT EMPLOYEE NEFT DETAILS WITH PRINTED NAME FOR FURTHER PROCESS.####### 16-Oct-25 29-Oct-25 7 days NEFT 11/04/2025 HDFCN5202511047580557942271 100000 87504 35500 0 6771 35500 6771 NO PRESCRIPTION FOE CT NECK   XRAY- PELVIS,  LEG, FORARM  HENCE NOT PAYABLE.0 0 0 500000 SATYAM KUMAR SINGHPORTABILITYSECONDARY BILL 0 S00-S09 Injuries  to the headNANH MED-PRD-068
'35739986250000610261 Naveen P/161200/01/2025/002286M/S.PHARMACEUTICALS & MEDICAL DEVICES BUREAU OF INDIA####### ####### CIG/2026/161200/089934110-Sep-25 CLMG/2026/161200/0897758CASHLESS Cashless A Paid Vi jender Singh UNKNOWN 59 M Sir Ganga Ram Hospita lNEW DELHIDL Yes Il lnessColorado tick feverSUB DURAL HEMATOMAMedical S06.2 Diffuse bra in injuryS00-T98 Injury Poisoning And Certa in Other Consequences  Of External  Causes10-Sep-25 17-Sep-25 10-Sep-25 17-Sep-25 25-Sep-25 25-Sep-25 9 days NEFT 10/03/2025 1.3E+09 244970 100000 87504 181879 1 29242 46770 0 24538 13152 GLUCOSTIC BED BATH CAP GAUZE SWAB CAP DIAPER TEGADERM COTTON ROLL DRESSING UNDERPAD AND OTHER DISPOSABLE ITEMS NP32420 7260 GLUCOMETER HIV HBs  AG AND HCV  NP // ADDITIONAL CHARGES  NP 140224 8830 GST // MRD DRESSING, HOSPITAL CHARGES AND RMO VISIT NP0 0 0 500000 SATYAM KUMAR SINGHPORTABILITYSECONDARY BILL 0 S00-S09 Injuries  to the headNANH MED-PRD-068
'35739986250000610261 Naveen P/161200/01/2025/002286M/S.PHARMACEUTICALS & MEDICAL DEVICES BUREAU OF INDIA####### ####### CIG/2026/161200/089934110-Sep-25 CLMG/2026/161200/0897758CASHLESS ReimbursementA Paid Vi jender Singh UNKNOWN 59 M Sir Ganga Ram Hospita lNEW DELHIDL Yes Il lnessColorado tick feverSUB DURAL HEMATOMAMedical S06.2 Diffuse bra in injuryS00-T98 Injury Poisoning And Certa in Other Consequences  Of External  Causes10-Sep-25 17-Sep-25 10-Sep-25 17-Sep-25 20-Nov-25 20-Nov-25 6 days NEFT 11/25/2025 HDFCH0063182777147711 100000 87504 24752 0 289 47422 289 SUTURE TAPE, NOT PAYABLE./0 0 0 500000 SATYAM KUMAR SINGHPORTABILITYSECONDARY BILL 0 S00-S09 Injuries  to the headNANH MED-PRD-068
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